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Rally Poland 2013
10. 09. 2013 - 15. 09. 2013

Ανεπίσημα αποτελέσματα
Εμφανίζονται: Γενική

ΕΔ 12 - Użranki 2
Μήκος ΕΔ: 15.14 km

Θέση No Οδηγός / Συνοδηγός
Αυτοκίνητο Ομάδα ΕΔ Διαφ. πρώτ.

Διαφ. προηγ.

1 12 Kangur Martin / Ots Andres
Ford Fiesta R5 2 00:08:34.9 00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

2 6 Bouffier Bryan / Panseri Xavier
Peugeot 207 S2000 2 00:08:36.3 00:00:01.4

00:00:01.4

3 7 Kajetanowicz K. / Baran Jarosław
Ford Fiesta R5 2 00:08:36.9 00:00:02.0

00:00:00.6

4 9 Kościuszko M. / Szczepaniak M.
Ford Fiesta R5 2 00:08:37.0 00:00:02.1

00:00:00.1

5 1 Kopecký Jan / Dresler Pavel
Škoda Fabia S2000 2 00:08:39.3 00:00:04.4

00:00:02.3

6 2 Breen Craig / Vanneste Lara
Peugeot 207 S2000 2 00:08:41.1 00:00:06.2

00:00:01.8

7 24 Oleksowicz M. / Kuśnierz M.
Ford Fiesta S2000 2 00:08:47.0 00:00:12.1

00:00:05.9

8 27 Gryazin Vasily / Chumak Dmitry
Ford Fiesta S2000 2 00:08:47.1 00:00:12.2

00:00:00.1

9 10 Hołowczyc K. / Kurzeja Łukasz
Ford Fiesta S2000 2 00:08:47.3 00:00:12.4

00:00:00.2

10 14 Ancian Jérémi / De Turckheim G.
Peugeot 207 S2000 2 00:08:47.5 00:00:12.6

00:00:00.2

11 4 Sołowow M. / Rozwadowski S.
Ford Fiesta S2000 2 00:08:48.5 00:00:13.6

00:00:01.0

12 26 Staniszewski Z. / Drahan Paweł
Ford Fiesta S2000 2 00:08:50.8 00:00:15.9

00:00:02.3

13 20 Kuchar Tomasz / Dymurski Daniel
Peugeot 207 S2000 2 00:09:02.0 00:00:27.1

00:00:11.2

14 19 Chuchała W. / Heller Kamil
Subaru Impreza Sti R4 2 00:09:02.4 00:00:27.5

00:00:00.4

15 5 Avci Yağız / Gücenmez B.
Ford Fiesta S2000 2 00:09:04.7 00:00:29.8

00:00:02.3

16 11 Butvilas D. / Vaitkevičius R.
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X R4 2 00:09:05.6 00:00:30.7

00:00:00.9

17 8 Arai Toshihiro / McLoughlin A.
Subaru Impreza STI 2 00:09:15.7 00:00:40.8

00:00:10.1

18 33 Gagacki Marcin / Bilski Marcin
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 3 00:09:46.5 00:01:11.6

00:00:30.8

19 44 Raczkowski R. / Gwiazda Łukasz
Citroën DS3 R3T 5 00:09:50.9 00:01:16.0

00:00:04.4

20 34 Felix .. / Gleixner Maciej
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X 3 00:10:02.4 00:01:27.5

00:00:11.5

21 31 Oleksowicz K. / Sadowski S.
Subaru Impreza Sti R4 2 00:10:09.7 00:01:34.8

00:00:07.3

22 52 Domżała Aron / Zawada P.
Ford Fiesta R2 6 00:10:13.7 00:01:38.8

00:00:04.0

23 41 Chmielewski Jan / Hundla Robert
Citroën DS3 R3T 5 00:10:19.1 00:01:44.2

00:00:05.4

24 46 Typa Radosław / Gospodarczyk S.
Citroën DS3 R3T 5 00:10:20.5 00:01:45.6

00:00:01.4

25 32 Kołtun J. / Horniaček Emil
Subaru Impreza STI 3 00:10:21.8 00:01:46.9

00:00:01.3

26 60 Leandri J. / Jamoul Renaud
Peugeot 208 R2 6 00:10:28.6 00:01:53.7

00:00:06.8

27 56 Poloński D. / Dobosz Grzegorz
Ford Fiesta R2 6 00:10:29.7 00:01:54.8

00:00:01.1

28 53 Janczak Rafał / Grudziński M.
Ford Fiesta R2 6 00:10:30.0 00:01:55.1

00:00:00.3

29 55 Ptaszek Hubert / Kozdroń Kamil
Ford Fiesta R2 6 00:10:33.1 00:01:58.2

00:00:03.1

30 54 Scheffler M. / Marciniak S.
Ford Fiesta R2 6 00:10:33.8 00:01:58.9

00:00:00.7

Θέση No Οδηγός / Συνοδηγός
Αυτοκίνητο Θέση ΕΔ

Ποινή Συνολικός χρόνος Διαφ. πρώτ.
Διαφ. προηγ.

1 7 Kajetanowicz K. / Baran Jarosław
Ford Fiesta R5 

2
1 01:43:58.9 01:43:58.9 00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

2 6 Bouffier Bryan / Panseri Xavier
Peugeot 207 S2000 

2
2 01:44:17.6 01:44:17.6 00:00:18.7

00:00:18.7

3 1 Kopecký Jan / Dresler Pavel
Škoda Fabia S2000 

2
3 01:45:26.2 01:45:26.2 00:01:27.3

00:01:08.6

4 4 Sołowow M. / Rozwadowski S.
Ford Fiesta S2000 

2
4 01:45:55.9 01:45:55.9 00:01:57.0

00:00:29.7

5 9 Kościuszko M. / Szczepaniak M.
Ford Fiesta R5 

2
5 01:46:10.2 01:46:10.2 00:02:11.3

00:00:14.3

6 2 Breen Craig / Vanneste Lara
Peugeot 207 S2000 

2
6 01:46:52.2 01:46:52.2 00:02:53.3

00:00:42.0

7 10 Hołowczyc K. / Kurzeja Łukasz
Ford Fiesta S2000 

2
7 01:46:56.4 01:46:56.4 00:02:57.5

00:00:04.2

8 12 Kangur Martin / Ots Andres
Ford Fiesta R5 

2
8 01:47:22.6 01:47:22.6 00:03:23.7

00:00:26.2

9 26 Staniszewski Z. / Drahan Paweł
Ford Fiesta S2000 

2
9 01:47:29.8 01:47:29.8 00:03:30.9

00:00:07.2

10 24 Oleksowicz M. / Kuśnierz M.
Ford Fiesta S2000 

2
10 01:47:37.0 01:47:37.0 00:03:38.1

00:00:07.2

11 27 Gryazin Vasily / Chumak Dmitry
Ford Fiesta S2000 

2
11 01:47:43.8 01:47:43.8 00:03:44.9

00:00:06.8

12 11 Butvilas D. / Vaitkevičius R.
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X R4 

2
12 01:49:12.0 01:49:12.0 00:05:13.1

00:01:28.2

13 19 Chuchała W. / Heller Kamil
Subaru Impreza Sti R4 

2
13

01:49:13.0
00:00:30.0 01:49:43.0 00:05:44.1

00:00:31.0

14 8 Arai Toshihiro / McLoughlin A.
Subaru Impreza STI 

2
14 01:51:18.9 01:51:18.9 00:07:20.0

00:01:35.9

15 33 Gagacki Marcin / Bilski Marcin
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 

3
1 01:55:56.1 01:55:56.1 00:11:57.2

00:04:37.2

16 44 Raczkowski R. / Gwiazda Łukasz
Citroën DS3 R3T 

5
1 01:57:43.5 01:57:43.5 00:13:44.6

00:01:47.4

17 41 Chmielewski Jan / Hundla Robert
Citroën DS3 R3T 

5
2 02:00:31.8 02:00:31.8 00:16:32.9

00:02:48.3

18 31 Oleksowicz K. / Sadowski S.
Subaru Impreza Sti R4 

2
15 02:02:27.4 02:02:27.4 00:18:28.5

00:01:55.6

19 46 Typa Radosław / Gospodarczyk S.
Citroën DS3 R3T 

5
3 02:02:28.2 02:02:28.2 00:18:29.3

00:00:00.8

20 54 Scheffler M. / Marciniak S.
Ford Fiesta R2 

6
1 02:05:51.6 02:05:51.6 00:21:52.7

00:03:23.4

21 52 Domżała Aron / Zawada P.
Ford Fiesta R2 

6
2 02:06:17.0 02:06:17.0 00:22:18.1

00:00:25.4

22 55 Ptaszek Hubert / Kozdroń Kamil
Ford Fiesta R2 

6
3 02:06:20.3 02:06:20.3 00:22:21.4

00:00:03.3

23 49 Taylor Molly / Marshall S.
Citroën DS3 R3T 

5
4 02:07:55.2 02:07:55.2 00:23:56.3

00:01:34.9

24 53 Janczak Rafał / Grudziński M.
Ford Fiesta R2 

6
4 02:09:13.5 02:09:13.5 00:25:14.6

00:01:18.3

25 32 Kołtun J. / Horniaček Emil
Subaru Impreza STI 

3
2 02:09:36.1 02:09:36.1 00:25:37.2

00:00:22.6

26 14 Ancian Jérémi / De Turckheim G.
Peugeot 207 S2000 

2
16

02:09:44.5
00:00:30.0 02:10:14.5 00:26:15.6

00:00:38.4

27 57 Górny Marcin / Cieslar Z.
Ford Fiesta R2 

6
5 02:11:33.8 02:11:33.8 00:27:34.9

00:01:19.3

28 50 Byśkiniewicz Ł. / Wisławski M.
Ford Fiesta R2 

6
6 02:12:13.2 02:12:13.2 00:28:14.3

00:00:39.4

29 17 Tempestini S. / Pulpea Dorin
Subaru Impreza STI 

2
17 02:22:19.0 02:22:19.0 00:38:20.1

00:10:05.8

30 72 Stryjek Piotr / Stryjek K.
Renault Clio Sport 

8
1 02:25:18.4 02:25:18.4 00:41:19.5

00:02:59.4
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31 36 Tomaszek Paweł / Bojar Michał
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X 3 00:10:46.2 00:02:11.3

00:00:12.4

32 49 Taylor Molly / Marshall S.
Citroën DS3 R3T 5 00:10:47.3 00:02:12.4

00:00:01.1

33 57 Górny Marcin / Cieslar Z.
Ford Fiesta R2 6 00:10:49.2 00:02:14.3

00:00:01.9

34 50 Byśkiniewicz Ł. / Wisławski M.
Ford Fiesta R2 6 00:10:52.8 00:02:17.9

00:00:03.6

35 59 Stalmach Rafał / Tarapacki P.
Ford Fiesta R2 6 00:11:11.5 00:02:36.6

00:00:18.7

36 17 Tempestini S. / Pulpea Dorin
Subaru Impreza STI 2 00:12:18.9 00:03:44.0

00:01:07.4

37 71 Berlinski M. / Chluda Leszek
Peugeot 206 RC 8 00:12:32.1 00:03:57.2

00:00:13.2

38 62 Hoffer Zsolt / Kecskeméti B.
Citroën C2 R2 Max 6 00:13:21.9 00:04:47.0

00:00:49.8

39 68 Stratieva E. / Poenaru Carmen
Citroën C2 R2 Max 6 00:13:25.0 00:04:50.1

00:00:03.1

40 67 Schenk K. / Handwerker M.
Peugeot 206 XS 6 00:13:25.2 00:04:50.3

00:00:00.2

41 72 Stryjek Piotr / Stryjek K.
Renault Clio Sport 8 00:14:27.5 00:05:52.6

00:01:02.3

31 62 Hoffer Zsolt / Kecskeméti B.
Citroën C2 R2 Max 

6
7 02:27:33.9 02:27:33.9 00:43:35.0

00:02:15.5

32 71 Berlinski M. / Chluda Leszek
Peugeot 206 RC 

8
2 02:28:32.8 02:28:32.8 00:44:33.9

00:00:58.9

33 68 Stratieva E. / Poenaru Carmen
Citroën C2 R2 Max 

6
8 02:50:11.0 02:50:11.0 01:06:12.1

00:21:38.2


